
Kurnool City - Guntakal DEMU/77413 - DEMU - SCR 
KRNT/Kurnool City to VDI/Veldurti 

0h 29m - 34 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KRNT Kurnool City 18:55 1 1 0 72 288 SCR
2 DUU Dupadu 19:04 19:05 1m 1 1 11 85 310 SCR
3 UKD Ulindakonda 19:13 19:14 1m 1 1 22 73 330 SCR
4 VDI Veldurti 19:24 19:25 1m 0 1 34 66 342 SCR
5 BVO Bogolu 19:34 19:35 1m 1 1 44 30 370 SCR
6 DHNE Dhone Junction 19:55 20:00 5m 0 1 54 34 SCR
7 MYL Malliyala 20:19 20:20 1m 1 1 65 58 439 SCR
8 LMD Linganenidoddi 20:29 20:30 1m 1 1 73 44 473 SCR
9 PDL Pendekallu Junction 20:39 20:40 1m 0 1 80 56 SCR
10 EDD Edduladoddi 20:49 20:50 1m 0 1 88 26 476 SCR
11 TGL Tuggali 21:09 21:10 1m 0 1 96 79 SCR
12 MKR Maddikera 21:21 21:22 1m 0 1 111 40 SCR
13 MLGT Mallappa Gate 21:29 21:30 1m 0 1 116 12 SCR
14 GTL Guntakal Junction 22:05 0 1 123 - SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (04:08)

May 29 2024 (04:08)

1

1


